

SUCC CASE NO:- 142/2011  
PRESENT:- Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 15, Date 17.11.2023

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Hazira filed on behalf of the petitioner alongwith petition seeking time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is heard considered and allowed.

Petitioner is directed to file original documents before the date fixed.

Fix . 22.01.24 for Evidence.

Chief Judge  
City Civil Court, Calcutta