

SUCC CASE NO:- 142/2011
PRESENT:- Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 16, Date 22.01.2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Hazira filed on behalf of the petitioner .

Petitioner is directed to file original documents .

Documents has not been filed yet.

Petitioner is directed to file original documents before the date fixed.

Fix . 29.02.2024 for Evidence.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta