

SUCC CASE NO:- 142/2011

PRESENT:- Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 73, Date 22.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing original supportive Documents as last chance. .

Petitioner has filed an application for seeking time on the ground stated therein.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix 12.03.2026 for filing original supportive Documents as last chance.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta